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COMMERCIAL PRODUCTION MANAGER 
Robert E. Mosher IV  RMosher@fnf.com 407-670-2434 

 
 
 
 
 

COMMERCIAL EXAMINERS 
Kathy Long Senior Examiner Kathy.Long@fnf.com  813-769-2829 

Debi Smith Commercial Underwriter Debi.Smith@fnf.com 813-769-8189 

Thomas Davidson Commercial Underwriter Thomas.Davidson@fnf.com 813-405-1350 

Cynthia Sturtz Commercial Underwriter Cynthia.Sturtz@fnf.com 813-769-8174 

Pete Davis Pete.Davis@fnf.com 813-405-1374 

Shirley Jones Shirley.Jones@fnf.com 813-405-1379 

John Johnson John.F.Johnson@fnf.com 813-405-1377 

Jamie Lantigua Jamie.Lantigua@fnf.com  813-405-1378 

Robert Toadvine Robert.Toadvine@fnf.com 813-405-1376 

Daniel Wierzgacz Dan.Wierzgacz@fnf.com 813-405-1359 

Becka Worley Becka.Worley@fnf.com 813-254-2101 x7105 

Jim Yeakley Jim.Yeakley@fnf.com 813-405-1373 
 
 

 
 
 

ORDER ENTRY DEPARTMENT 
Beverly Boggs  Beverly.Boggs@fnf.com 407-618-5067 

Please send all new order requests to:  CFLProduction@fnf.com   

 

CORPORATE STRENGTH. 
LOCAL SERVICE. 

5690 West Cypress Street, Suite A | Tampa, FL 33607 
Phone: 877-947-5483 | Fax: 813-254-8919 

Email: CFLProduction@fnf.com 

Question about an order: 877-947-5483 
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